
LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 

S No. Name of Creditors Category of 

Creditor 

Amount 

claimed (in 

INR) 

Claim admitted by the 

liquidator (in INR) 

1. Reva Del Garda 

Fiere Congressi 

SPA 

Operational 

Creditor 

 

1,56,99,949/- 

 

73,35,140/- 

 

2. Expo Riva 

International S.r.l 

Operational 

Creditor 

1,08,40,372/- 

 

1,08,40,372/- 

 


